ROUTE N88

CENTRAL

ZONE LIMITS

(BLUE)

LIVERPOOL STREET 96 or STONECUTTER STREET I

TO VAUXHALL 8

INNER (GREEN)

96

VAUXHALL 8
TO WANDSWORTH 18

FARES FOR CHILDREN UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged the adult fare AT ALL TIMES.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 15p AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL FEARTS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
09.00*-00.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

tion					THE FARE'S SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNETS ARE RUN													
LIVERPOOL STREET Station			80															
TREE			MANSION HOUSE Station 98	خ ە														
о S		BANK Station 97	Stat	HILL Old Bailey or STREET Reuters 99														
ER C		tatio	USE	d Ba														
1	•	N S	¥	LO _k	Stage													
25			NSIO	SE	Point													
25		25		LUDGATE FLEET S	No.													
40		25	25	•	I STONECUTTER STREET I													
40) 4	40	25	25	2	25					r Lane	-						
40		40	40	25	3	25	25						-				eet (E	/B) 3
40		40	40	40	4	40	25	25	CHA	RING	CROS	\$ Tra	falgai	Squa	re 4	†		
	40 5 40 40 25 25 WESTMINSTER Parliament Street 5																	
4	4	Ц	40 6 40 40 40 25 25 LAMBETH PALACE ROAD Westminster Bridge							Bridge 6								
	_			40	7	40	40	40	40	25	25	LAM	BETH	BRIDG	E Lan	nbet	h Palo	ce or Albert Embankment 7
40) 4	40	40	40	8	40	40	40	40	40	25	25	VAU	XHAL	L Sta	tion	8 †	
55	:	55	55	55	9	55	55	55	55	40	40	25	25	NINE	ELM:	S LAI	NE Wa	ndsworth Road 9
5!	. !	55	55	55	10	55	55	55	55	55	40	40	25	25	NIN	E ELI	MS Cri	ngle Street 10
				55	11	١.						40	30	25	25	BA	TTERSI	A DOGS HOME I I
Ι.	5			55	12	֓֡֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓	5!	5		5!	5	40	30	25	25	25	BAT	TERSEA PARK Station 12†
Ľ				55	13							55	30	30	25	25	25	BATTERSEA COUNTY SCHOOL 13
				55	14	١.						55	30	30	30	25	25	25 THE LATCHMERE 14
1.	5			55	15		5!	5		5!	5	55	30	30	30	30	25	25 25 BATTERSEA Princes Head 15
				55	16							55	30	30	30	30	30	25 25 25 PLOUGH ROAD 16†
	C			55	17							55	30	30		2	$\mathbf{\cap}$	30 25 25 25 WANDSWORTH L.T. Garage 17
	<u> </u>			55	18);	<u> </u>)		55	30	30)	U	30 30 30 25 25 WANDSWORTH PLAIN 18

(Rev. Jan 85) †-Farezone